
　 W.O

：

：

ＥＴＣ

： 七十七銀行

：

オレンジＦ

SCRATCH

ＥＴＣ

アルプス電気

86

七十七銀行

20

1.阿部　有希
（ キッツせんだい ）

：

ｽﾎﾟｰﾂｽﾃｰｼﾞ宮城

キッツせんだい

16

18

14

17

15

19

⑩

⑬

⑦

④

2014．春季トーナメント

決勝進出者３Ｒ ＱＦ ＳＦＲ

4/13 4/13 4/19 4/19

：

大崎ＳＰＡTC

： ｽﾎﾟｰﾂｽﾃｰｼﾞ宮城

：

Team NEST

１Ｒ ２Ｒ

4/12 4/12

植松　駿介

13

野田　亮太

12 城　　義博

10

11

シード順位

⑪

⑮ 8.

①

ＢＹＥ

ｽﾎﾟｰﾂｽﾃｰｼﾞ宮城

宍戸  茂樹

26

ＢＹＥ

大堂　正裕

：

：

21 松田　康弘

27

31

⑤ 32 村上　俊介 ：

25

22

ＢＹＥ

30

29

佐藤　大貴

福嶋　修

28

吉田  睦

ＢＹＥ

：

：ＢＹＥ

伊関　淳

ＢＹＥ

源馬　俊

オレンジＦ

：

白根　太郎

冨田良太郎 ：

ソニーＴＣ

：

ＢＹＥ

4. 芳賀　潔

3. 村松　崇顕

山本　悠貴5.

7.

：

：

：

：

：

キッツせんだい

大崎ＳＰＡTC

キッツせんだい

ソニーＴＣ

Team NEST

：

：

：

： 泉パークＴＣ

： 仙台市役所

：

徳江　辰一

山越　修司

24

阿部　有希

9.

23

1.

ＢＹＥ2.

6. 桑折　司

渋谷　奨

：

柴野　翔

：

：

盛田　泰史

SCRATCH

：

ｽﾎﾟｰﾂｽﾃｰｼﾞ宮城

：

1.阿部
80

4.芳賀

83

6.桑折
83

6.桑折
97

1.阿部
84

1.阿部

82

13.冨田
82

9.源馬

11.野田
83

13.冨田
86

17.大堂

85

17.大堂

13.冨田
82

17.大堂

83

27.吉田
84

82

1.阿部
85

84
24.佐藤

83
21.松田

19.白根
86

83

27.吉田
85

29.伊関

43.杉山　賢明
（ ＥＴＣ ）

29.伊関
80

一般男子シングルス　　　（１）　　49名　

27.吉田

男子シングル決勝

WINNER
43.杉山 賢明

（ Ｅ Ｔ Ｃ ）

宮城県テニス協会



4/19 4/19

ＱＦ ＳＦＲ 決勝進出者

4/13

２Ｒ

4/134/12

３Ｒ１Ｒ

濱木　貴央

： ＥＴＣ

： オレンジＦ

：

成澤　宏臣

47

安達　克巳40

33

シード順位

⑧

： ＥＴＣ

41 菅原　伸浩

42 ＢＹＥ

38 渡辺　俊樹

越田　晃生

一般男子シングルス　　　（２）
4/12

ソニーＴＣ：

39 ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ34

36

35

近藤　太郎37

：

オレンジＦ渡辺　怜治 ：

芳賀　英明

ＥＴＣ

ソニーＴＣ：

ｽﾎﾟｰﾂｽﾃｰｼﾞ宮城

：

：

：

48

43 杉山　賢明

松川　徹45

44

：

：

小林　聖和

佐藤　一樹

泉パークＴＣ

ＥＴＣ

青木　信彦

： ＮＦテニス

ＺＯＴＣ

ＢＹＥ

松本　啓

52

55

福本　壮介

58

57

56

豊田　啓吾

51 高橋　勇

53

：

50

：

：

：

泉パーク(ｊｒ）

ＢＹＥ

：

：

：

鈴木　淳一

佐藤　真

ＢＹＥ

： SCRATCH

リベラ仙台

鴫原　啓倫

：

：

石巻ＴＣ

：

② 64 小鹿　行広

佐藤　正教

沢田  満

63

62

ＢＹＥ

齋藤　航輝

46

59

60

61

54

⑯

⑨

49⑥

⑫

⑭

③

2014．春季トーナメント

37.近藤
81

37.近藤

83

37.近藤
82

43.杉山

84

36.渡辺
84

36.渡辺

43.杉山
82

43.杉山
W.O

43.杉山
W.O

46.成澤
82

48.濱木

83

43.杉山
98(4)

52.豊田
80

52.豊田
83

83
53.佐藤 真

53.佐藤 真

84

57.佐藤一樹

64.小鹿

57.佐藤一樹
84

60.沢田

82

85

53.佐藤 真

86

：

：

：

大崎ＳＰＡTC

：

53.佐藤 真

82

W.O

57.佐藤一樹

大崎ＳＰＡTC

： 七十七銀行

： ソニーＴＣ

：

ルネサンス

82

83

61.松本
98(4)

SCRATCH

ＥＴＣ

SCRATCH

ＮＦテニス

宮城県テニス協会


